Willowbrook 5k; 6 April 2019

1 Jon-Jo Doherty

2 Tom Callan

3 Chris Pownell
Peter Fairclough
Jay Clarke

Colin Potts

Tom O'Dowd
Rob Dewhurst
Ashley Crawford
10 Laura Hesketh
11 Alan Ashton

12 Will Hine

13 Matthew Skaife
14 Richard Bragg
15 Lee Warburton
16 Nathan Woods
17 Charlotte Wilson-Dewhurst
18 Adam Dixon

19 Dominic Cooper
20 Rik Meadows
21 Allan Lawson

22 Matthew Girven
23 Alan McDermott
24 Anthony Metcalfe
25 Kieron McKenna
26 Danielle Scott
27 Robbie Wood
28 Graham Liu
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0:16'00
0:16'46
0:16'49
0:16'55
0:17'01
0:17'02
0:17'09
0:17'15
0:17'20
0:17'26
0:17'29
0:17'50
0:18'18
0:18'49
0:18'56
0:19'07
0:19'36
0:19'51
0:20'03
0:20'22
0:20'25
0:20'33
0:20'39
0:20'50
0:20'57
0:21'01
0:21'05
0:21'19

St Helens Sutton AC
Glasgow University
Knowsley Harriers AC
St Helens Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Harriers
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Harriers

Clayton

Liverpool Harriers
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Widnes Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Helsby Running Club
Liverpool Harriers

Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Southport Waterloo AC
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M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
MV 45
M Senior
MYV 40
M Senior
FV35
MV 45
M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
MV 45
MYV 35
F Senior
M Senior
MV 35
MV 50
MV 50
M Senior
MV 50
MYV 60
MYV 40
F Senior
MV 60
MV 50
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Kylie Barlow
Chris Heneghan
Nigel Foo
Raymond Kelbrick
Katherine Holley
Joanna Robbins
Jo Harrison
Marty Hirrel
Tony Peacock
Peter Foale
John Cooney
Terry Lynch
Ginny Johnson
Chris McElroy
Paul Fitzgerald
Annmarie Williams
Elijah Griffiths
Alex Bradley
William Merritt
Lisa Crosby
John Towner
Lawrence Dobie
Steve Draper
Sian Maguire
Karen Skaife
Paul Skaife

Sue Spiers
Peter Buckton
lan Pinnington
David Bennett
Kerry Riley
Katie Johnson

0:21'21
0:21'26
0:21'30
0:21'31
0:21'45
0:21'45
0:21'51
0:22'05
0:22'09
0:22'10
0:22'23
0:22'32
0:22'32
0:22'38
0:22'40
0:22'42
0:22'43
0:23'22
0:23'28
0:23'33
0:23'40
0:23'58
0:24'05
0:24'17
0:24'23
0:24'24
0:24'39
0:24'42
0:24'47
0:24'52
0:25'07
0:25'14

St Helens Striders

Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Wallasey AC
Warrington AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC
St Helens Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

St Helens Striders
Penny Lane Striders
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29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
10
39
40
41
11
12
42
13
43
44
45
14
15

F Senior
M Senior
MV 50
MV 55
FV 35
FVA45
F Senior
MV 50
MV 65
MV 65
MV 45
MV 50
FV 40
MYV 40
MV 40
FVA45
M U13
M Senior
MV 55
FVA45
M Senior
MYV 60
MV 65
F Senior
FV 50
MV 50
F V 55
MV 55
MV 50
M Senior
FV 35
FV35
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61 John Dobie

62 Dagmara Stankiewicz

63 Billy Hargreaves
64 Lauren Fitzsimmons
65 Susan Rogers

66 Paul Wilson

67 Jen Corkill

68 Suzy Hamley

69 Nicola Mulvoy

70 Sarah Simons

71 Mark Quinn

72 Andrea Marsh

73 Shelley Hignett
74 Fidelma Hawes
75 Claire Meadows
76 Rebecca Foy

77 Henry Kilty

78 Nick Kilty

79 Chris Anderson
80 Gillian McKinnon
81 Nathaniel Hopkins
82 James Stansfield
83 John Crilley

84 Stewart Sergeant
85 Lauren Parker

86 Rebecca Hylton
87 Michelle Kelly

88 John Kelly

89 Angela Joyce KHAC
90 Jon Windle

91 Cheryl Collier

92 Tracy Woods

0:25'23
0:25'25
0:25'43
0:25'50
0:26'07
0:26'11
0:26'12
0:26'17
0:26'18
0:26'29
0:26'32
0:26'45
0:26'55
0:26'58
0:27'03
0:27'24
0:27'25
0:27'30
0:27'33
0:27'46
0:27'50
0:27'59
0:28'02
0:28'55
0:28'57
0:28'59
0:29'00
0:29'01
0:29'06
0:29'08
0:29'14
0:30'11

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Mossley Hill AC
Widnes Running Club
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Kirkby Milers

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
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46
16
47
17
18
48
19
20
21
22
49
23
24
25
26
27
50
51
52
28
53
54
55
56
29
30
31
57
32
58
33
34

MYV 70
F Senior
MYV 70
F Senior
F V 55
MV 55
F Senior
FV40
F Senior
F Senior
MV 45
FV50
F Senior
FVA45
FV 50
F Senior
M U13
MYV 35
MV 45
FV50
M Senior
M Senior
MV 65
MYV 40
F Senior
F Senior
F V 55
MV 55
F V 65
MV 45
F Senior
FV35
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93 Nicola Ormsby

94 Paula Jones

95 Kerry Jones

96 Sue Towner

97 Lisa Pritchard

98 Joanne Mercer

99 Jennifer Teare
100 Glen Wilkinson
101 Jamie Baker
102 Emma Baker
103 Ronald Thornton
104 Kirsty Coltart
105 Amanda Griffiths
106 Stephanie Charman
107 Barbara Clarkson
108 Rhona Smith
109 Alan D'Henin
110 Pauline Fielding
111 Kerry Holmes
112 Joanne Ince
113 Jane Callan
114 Emma Harrison
115 Chloe Beckett
116 Amanda Jones
117 Angela Joyce PLS
118 Diane Forbister
119 Samantha Riccio
120 Joyce Connolly Lloyd
121 Sarah Kermode
122 Leanne Grugel
123 Susan Farrell
124 Colette Vental

0:30'11
0:30'26
0:30'44
0:30'50
0:30'55
0:31'11
0:31'14
0:31'14
0:32'01
0:32'05
0:32'36
0:32'44
0:32'45
0:34'08
0:34'29
0:34'44
0:34'47
0:36'16
0:37'29
0:37'29
0:37'29
0:37'40
0:37'40
0:37'53
0:38'39
0:38'46
0:40'20
0:40'23
0:41'59
0:42'03
0:42'18
0:43'17

Run Sandymoor
Knowsley Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
St Helens Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Mossley Hill AC

Knowsley Harriers AC

Couch to 5 k
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Couch to 5 k
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Couch to 5 k
Couch to 5 k

Knowsley Harriers AC

b e o e o e o e e e s e I e e e s e T o T e e s i o TG~ e M e e o e I 1

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
59
60
42
61
43
44
45
46
47
62
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F Senior
FVA45
FV 35
FV60
FV 35
FV50
FV 50
MV 45

M Senior

F Senior
MYV 75
FVA45
FV 45
FV 65
FV 45
FV50
MV 65
FV60
FV 45
FVA45
FV 45
F Senior
F Senior
FVA45
FV 50
FV50
FV 45
FVA45
F Senior
FV35
FV 45
FV40
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